AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 04/11/2023

Atleta

Diepeveen Michelle
Hendriks Eline

Krul Meinhold Steffi
Roon Nikki

Van Niejenhuis Trudie
Versteegen Perlo Ingrid
Roskam Inge Marianne
Wyma Teitsma Greta
Van Huissteden Loekie

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Atleta

Roks Jelle
Remmits Johan
Schasfoort Frank
Monge Oscar
Hulst Ferry

Pos

abhwWwNE

Atleta

Butselaar Rudi
Beringen Erwin
Brauwer Robert
Roskam Robin

Van Markesteijn Dennis

Pos

ab~rWwWNBE

Atleta

Jansen Marije
Stipriaan Nienke
Diepeveen Rosanne
Verschoor llona
Hacquebord Eveline
Buist Christine
Sijbers Judith

Pos

NOoO O~ WNPRE

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Masterswedstrijdmiddennederland 1 (Vianen, NED)

RISULTATI

200 Dorso Master 20 Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2001
1998
1980
1988
1971
1973
1978
1971
1945

200 Dorso Master 20 Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

1990
1962
1965
1981
1970

25 Stile Libero Master 20 Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

1987
1966
1964
1978
1972

25 Stile Libero Master 20 Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

1985
1987
1999
1999
1979
1964
1973

N
Tempo
NED De Blauwe Schuur 02'42"17
NED Zpc Amersfoort 02'46"95
NED Albion D'Elft 02'52"24
NED ljz&pc 02'56"62
NED Tzc Vahalis 03'03"56
NED Dbd 03'21"10
NED S.Z.V. De Duinkikkers 03'36"22
NED Dwk Off 03'53"08
NED Zpc Amersfoort 04'51"72
Tempo
NED De Blauwe Schuur 02'31"59
NED Zpc Amersfoort 02'34"13
NED Zc'90 02'48"81
NED ljz&pc 02'52"13
NED Zc'90 03'04"39
Tempo
NED Goswim 00'13"64
NED Goswim 00'13"66
NED S.Z.V. De Duinkikkers 00'14"28
NED S.Z.V. De Duinkikkers 00'14"80
NED Tzc Vahalis 00'15"30
Tempo
NED Zpc Amersfoort 00'13"17
NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'14"34
NED De Blauwe Schuur 00'14"53
NED H2o0 00'14"76
NED ljz&pc 00'15"00
NED S.Z.V. De Duinkikkers 00'16"80
NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'18"59

AYS

Derojece
O

Pti

Pti

Pti

Pti
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Pos

A WNBE

Pos

P OO~NOOUITAWNPE

Masterswedstrijdmiddennederland 1 (Vianen, NED) /oo\w!m
Vasca: 25 m - 04/11/2023 MAST=R
RISULTATI
100 Farfalla Master 20 Femmine -
Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
Majolee Jisca NED 1994 NED Zpc Amersfoort 01'19"59
Valk Jolien NED 1985 NED Goswim 01'25"26
Tetteroo Sylvia NED 1973 NED ljz&pc 02'17"33
100 Farfalla Master 20 Maschi -
Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
Kobus Mateusz POL 1995 NED H20 00'57"97
Kruijs Roel NED 1985 NED De Gelenberg 01'07"42
Burggraaf Jeroen NED 1990 NED De Blauwe Schuur 01'13"90
Van Norden Edwin NED 1963 NED Zpc Amersfoort 01'15"21
200 Misti Master 20 Femmine -
Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
Van Mill Liesbeth NED 1987 NED Zwemlust-Den Hommel 02'51"89
Bakker Rosanne NED 1988 NED Zpc Amersfoort 02'52"12
Lint Monique NED 1986 NED Zc'90 02'57"16
Weldam Yara NED 2001 NED H2o 02'58"16
Bosch Danique NED 1998 NED Zwemlust-Den Hommel 03'00"11
200 Misti Master 20 Maschi -
Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
Van Vliet Rob NED 1984 NED Zpc Amersfoort 02'27"74
Bosch Delano NED 2002 NED Zwemlust-Den Hommel 02'39"05
Van Norden Edwin NED 1963 NED Zpc Amersfoort 02'49"48
Brauwer Robert NED 1964 NED S.Z.V. De Duinkikkers 03'03"44
Roskam Robin NED 1978 NED S.Z.V. De Duinkikkers 03'21"35
100 Stile Libero Master 20 Maschi -
Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
Monge Oscar NED 1981 NED ljz&pc 01'03"38
Kuipers Henk NED 1962 NED Zpc Amersfoort 01'08"55
Koppelaars Toon NED 1965 NED Zc'90 01'11"58
Sies Brecht NED O NED H20 01'30"96
Daalen Tom NED 1984 NED De Blauwe Schuur Squalificato
100 Stile Libero Master 20 Femmine -

Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
Jansen Marije NED 1985 NED Zpc Amersfoort 01'03"52
Roon Nikki NED 1988 NED ljz&pc 01'10"14
Stipriaan Nienke NED 1987 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 01'11"69
Guijt Petra NED 1976 NED Aqua-Novio 94 01'11"97
Hendriks Eline NED 1998 NED Zpc Amersfoort 01'12"18
Krul Meinhold Steffi NED 1980 NED Albion D'Elft 01'14"33
Hacquebord Eveline NED 1979 NED ljz&pc 01'15"13
Roskam Inge Marianne NED 1978 NED S.Z.V. De Duinkikkers 01'20"95
Buist Christine NED 1964 NED S.Z.V. De Duinkikkers 01'31"49
Wyma Teitsma Greta NED 1971 NED Dwk Off 01'35"71

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it
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/o\ I Masterswedstrijdmiddennederland 1 (Vianen, NED)

gpfﬂJE‘EE
Cron.: Manuale ™M
Vasca: 25 m - 04/11/2023 MASTER
RISULTATI
Mistaffetta 4x100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -
Pos Societa Tempo
1 NED Zpc Amersfoort 04'20"44
(Majolee Jisca, Van Norden Edwin, Hendriks Eline, Van Vliet Rob)
2 NED De Blauwe Schuur 04'25"70
(Burggraaf Jeroen, Diepeveen Michelle, Roks Jelle, Diepeveen Rosanne)
3 NED Zc'90 04'31"65
(Schasfoort Frank, Hulst Ferry, Lint Monique, Koppelaars Toon)
50 Rana Master 20 Maschi -
Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo
1 Kobus Mateusz POL 1995 NED H20 00'29"47
2 Jong Martijn NED 1971 NED Dwk Off 00'36"40
3 Brauwer Robert NED 1964 NED S.Z.V. De Duinkikkers 00'39"68
4 Roskam Robin NED 1978 NED S.Z.V. De Duinkikkers 00'39"90
5 Beringen Erwin NED 1966 NED Goswim 00'40"89
6 Van Der Stelt Michiel NED 1983 NED Zvdo'74 00'41"20
7 Bosch Gert Jan NED 1970 NED ljz&pc 00'41"54
8 Lomans Menno NED 1961 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'41"65
9 Butselaar Rudi NED 1987 NED Goswim 00'41"70
Kuipers Henk NED 1962 NED Zpc Amersfoort 00'41"70
50 Rana Master 20 Femmine -
Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo
1 Bakker Rosanne NED 1988 NED Zpc Amersfoort 00'38"76
2 Roskam Inge Marianne NED 1978 NED S.Z.V. De Duinkikkers 00'41"10
3 Verschoor llona NED 1999 NED H20 00'42"52
4 Valk Jolien NED 1985 NED Goswim 00'44"10
5 Sijbers Judith NED 1973 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'51"60
6 Verhoeven Steggerda Annet NED 1946 NED S.Z.V. De Duinkikkers 00'57"11
25 Dorso Master 20 Maschi -
Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo
1 Van Markesteijn Dennis NED 1972 NED Tzc Vahalis 00'19"53
25 Dorso Master 20 Femmine -
Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo
1 Jansen Marije NED 1985 NED Zpc Amersfoort 00'15"91
2 Sijbers Judith NED 1973 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'24"36
3 Tetteroo Sylvia NED 1973 NED ljz&pc 00'30"57

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it
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Vasca: 25 m - 04/11/2023

Atleta

Diepeveen Rosanne
Krul Meinhold Steffi
Bakker Rosanne
Weldam Yara

Van Mill Liesbeth

Lint Monique

Guijt Petra

Van Niejenhuis Trudie
Hendriks Eline

10 Versteegen Perlo Ingrid
11 Op Den Velde Saskia
12 Wyma Teitsma Greta
13 Van Huissteden Loekie
Diepeveen Michelle

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Atleta

Kruijs Roel
Roks Jelle
Remmits Johan
Schasfoort Frank
Daalen Tom
Hulst Ferry
Lomans Menno
Jong Martijn
Butselaar Rudi

0 Burggraaf Jeroen

Pos

POO~NOUITAWNE

Atleta

Van Vliet Rob

Bosch Delano
Burggraaf Jeroen
Beringen Erwin

Van Der Stelt Michiel
Bosch Gert Jan
Koppelaars Toon

Pos

NOoO O~ WNPRE

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Masterswedstrijdmiddennederland 1 (Vianen, NED)

RISULTATI

400 Stile Libero Master 20 Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

1999
1980
1988
2001
1987
1986
1976
1971
1998
1973
1979
1971
1945
2001

400 Stile Libero Master 20 Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

1985
1990
1962
1965
1984
1970
1961
1971
1987
1990

100 Rana Master 20 Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

1984
2002
1990
1966
1983
1970
1965

NT
S
MNAST=m=

Tempo Pti
NED De Blauwe Schuur 05'01"63
NED Albion D'Elft 05'13"88
NED Zpc Amersfoort 05'17"47
NED H2o0 05'30"08
NED Zwemlust-Den Hommel 05'30"51
NED Zc'90 05'34"37
NED Aqua-Novio 94 05'38"27
NED Tzc Vahalis 05'57"94
NED Zpc Amersfoort 06'03"96
NED Dbd 06'18"63
NED S.Z.V. De Duinkikkers 06'35"16
NED Dwk Off 07'20"94
NED Zpc Amersfoort 08'48"69

NED De Blauwe Schuur Squalificato

Tempo Pti
NED De Gelenberg 04'43"52
NED De Blauwe Schuur 04'54"65
NED Zpc Amersfoort 04'58"12
NED Zc'90 05'04"98
NED De Blauwe Schuur 05'28"50
NED Zc'90 05'34"75
NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 05'37"65
NED Dwk Off 05'39"12
NED Goswim 05'53"40
NED De Blauwe Schuur 06'38"53

Tempo Pti
NED Zpc Amersfoort 01'16"04
NED Zwemlust-Den Hommel 01'18"60
NED De Blauwe Schuur 01'25"77
NED Goswim 01'31"93
NED Zvdo'74 01'32"08
NED ljz&pc 01'34"83
NED Zc'90 01'35"42
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Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 04/11/2023

Pos Atleta

1 Van Mill Liesbeth

2 Majolee Jisca

3 Bosch Danique

4 Verhoeven Steggerda Annet

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

100 Rana Master 20 Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

1987 NED Zwemlust-Den Hommel
1994 NED Zpc Amersfoort

1998 NED Zwemlust-Den Hommel
1946 NED S.Z.V. De Duinkikkers

/oo\pm!m Masterswedstrijdmiddennederland 1 (Vianen, NED)

Tempo

01'28"40
01'29"23
01'31"11
02'10"22

Q

Derejecs
o

Pti

Pagina 5/5



